:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10020100

Sep 23, 2024 - 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 313,128 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1069643 - 0.019221547 ETH®
51.20 USD

2 1069644 - 0.019231114 ETH®
51.23 USD

3 1069645 - 0.019218380 ETH®
51.19 USD

4 1069646 - 0.019242988 ETH®
51.26 USD

S 1069647 - 0.019240069 ETH®
51.25 USD

6 1069648 - 0.019177380 ETH&®
51.09 USD

7 1069649 - 0.065307275 ETH®
173.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10020100
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/313128
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069643
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069644
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069645
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069646
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069647
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069648
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069649

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1069650

1069651

1069652

1069653

1069654

1069655

1069656

1069657

1069658

Validator Id

1134808

Amount

- 0.019214689
51.18 USD

- 0.019194390
51.13 USD

- 0.019242127
51.26 USD

- 0.019243146
51.26 USD

- 0.019242998
51.26 USD

- 0.019241687
51.26 USD

- 0.019223868
51.21 USD

- 0.019207646
51.17 USD

- 0.019244678
51.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.046355206
123.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069650
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069651
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069652
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069653
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069654
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069655
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069656
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069657
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1069658
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1134808

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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